WEDNESDAY, 09.10.2024.

Printing time:10:48

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId colozat GéEEi}ﬁ::fGéﬁj}rgaﬂf Both Teamsto é:.a:y I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:00| 6701 |INFRY |[ROMAN.M19 NORW.M19 2.90|3.40|2.25|4.70 | 3.60]8.50 |1 6.50|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|4.10 | 3.40|1.87 |6.75]|1.77 | 5.40 | 1.55| 1.80 | 2.25 | 1.90
13:00| 4294 |UKR 2 |PODILL.K. METALIST 2.45/3.00|2.95|4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.90 | 3.502.20 | 7.50 ] 2.35|9.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
13:00| 4834 |JPNLC |A.NIIGATA KAWASAKI 2.7513.302.40)14.40|3.80]8.00|7.2512.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00{3.30]1.926.50]1.82 | 5.90|1.55 | 1.85|2.25 | 2.05
13:00| 4835 |JPNLC |YOKOH.M. NAGOYA GE 2.25|3.35|2.95]13.60|4.80]6.50|9.0012.03|1.70 |2.75|2.50|3.25|2.65|1.82|5.90]|1.92|6.75|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.95 | 2.45
13:00| 5367 |TUR C |ARTVIN H. BELED.D. 3.2013.20|2.20|5.30 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.70|2.25|9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.15 | 2.40
13:00| 6064 |KVM19|CZECH M19 SAN M.M19 1.01]15.0|30.0 7.7011.05]1.20
13:00| 6066 [KVM19|TURK.M19 GIBR.M19 1.02|14.0 | 30.0 7.7011.05|1.10
13:00| 8748 |ptm23 |VIZEL.M23 RIO A.M23 1.65/3.90|4.30[2.45|6.25]4.10|11.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87 | 1.65|4.10|2.20 | 9.50 [ 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.62 | 3.10
13:00|8780 (ISR 3 |AS ASHDOD NORDIA J. 2.60|2.95|2.80|4.404.80]9.00/9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]5.10 | 3.70|2.25|7.75]2.35|8.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 3.00 | 3.25
13:00|8875|ISR 3 |IRONIN. HAPO.MIG. 2.50]3.25|2.70|4.104.40]7.75/8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|4.10 | 3.30| 1.92 | 6.75] 2.00 | 6.75| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.35 | 2.50
13:00| 8876 ISR 3 |HAP.B.M. IHUD B.S. 2.4013.30|2.75]13.80|4.60]7.25|8.0012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50 | 3.50 { 2.95]1.85|6.00| 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
13:30| 6702 |INFRY |CROAT.M19 MEXIC.M19 1.85]3.45(4.00]2.85|6.0015.10| 10.5|2.11 | 1.65|2.70|2.45|2.75|2.15]|1.70 | 4.70 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.90
14:00| 4293 |UKR 2 |PRYKARPA. MINAJ 1.773.45|4.4012.75|6.75|4.90 | 12.01 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60[2.70 | 2.10]1.75|14.90| 2.50 | 11.0 | 1.82 | 2.25]1.75 | 3.45
14:00| 5364 |TUR C |ETIMESGUT SIRNAK 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.10|16.0]1.90|1.80 |3.05|2.602.40|1.92|1.70 | 4.40|2.70 | 12.0|1.85|2.30| 1.62 | 4.10
14:00| 5365 | TUR C |[ERGENE CANKAYA 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20]10.5|6.00|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00]6.00 | 5.10|2.40|9.50]1.87 |6.00]|1.92|2.55|3.35|2.15
14:00| 5368 |TUR C |MUGLA SARIYER 4.2013.30|1.85]|7.00|3.00]13.0|5.70|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35]|7.25|6.25]|2.75|10.5|1.87 | 6.00 | 2.15 | 2.80 | 4.30 | 2.15
14:00| 5369 | TUR C |KUCUKC. ALTINORDU 2.60|3.10|2.65]4.30|4.40]8.50|8.501.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|4.40|{3.45|2.00|7.00|2.00|7.00|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.45 | 2.50
14:00| 5370 |TUR C |B.ISHAKLI MARDIN BB 4.00|3.35[1.87]6.25|2.95|12.0|5.60]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.80]2.50 | 10.5|1.85|5.70|1.90 | 2.50 | 3.60 | 1.97
14:00| 5371 |TUR C |KAHRAMAN. CORLUSPOR 3.2513.15]2.20|5.50 | 3.60]9.50 | 7.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.80 | 2.20 | 9.50] 2.00 | 6.75]1.97 | 2.65 | 3.30 | 2.40
14:00| 5372 |TUR C |NAZILLI SOMASPOR 3.80|3.35/1.93]5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.402.45 | 10.5] 1.87 | 5.90 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
14:00| 5373 |TUR C [FATSA SILIFKE 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20|11.0 | 6.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.90 | 5.00 | 2.35 |9.50| 1.87 | 6.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.30 | 2.10
14:00| 5374 |TUR C |ANKARA D. MAZIDAGI 1.58|4.10|4.80]2.30|8.00|3.60|16.012.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40]2.20 | 1.75|1.57 | 3.80|2.50 | 10.5|1.70 | 2.05] 1.52 | 3.50
14:00| 5375 |TUR C |BAYBURT BERGAMA 1.90(3.40|3.80|3.05|5.80|5.60|10.511.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.30|2.409.50[1.83 |2.30|1.95| 3.15
14:00| 5377 |TUR C |NIGDE AKSARAY. 10.06.25(1.22117.0|1.53]60.0|2.05}2.90|1.35|/1.90|1.90]|13.0|11.0]3.05|18.0|1.25|2.30|1.75|1.884.30| 1.18
14:00| 5378 |TUR C |KARAB. I. NILUFER 2.60|3.05|2.70]14.30|4.50]8.50|8.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.60{3.50]2.10|7.00]|2.15|7.25|1.83 |2.45|2.65 | 2.65
14:00| 8877 |ISR 3 [SHIM.T.A. TZELTIRA 1.90[3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 [ 1.75 | 2.10 ] 1.85 | 3.00
15:00| 5241 |GRC C|KAVALA ASTER.TR. 5.80|3.80|1.55[9.002.35|17.0|3.70|1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75|7.75|7.50|2.75| 12.0| 1.67 | 4.10 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 1.67
15:00| 5376 |TUR C |ALTAY KARACABEY 3.60|3.30|2.00|5.60|3.20]10.5|5.90|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.90 | 5.00|2.35|9.50|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.85| 2.40 | 3.20 | 2.05
15:00| 6703 [INFRY |GERM.M19 SPAIN M19 n. 2.90|3.35|2.30]14.70|3.60]8.50|6.7512.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.20 | 3.45]1.92|6.75]|1.82 |1 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.97
15:00| 8793 |[ENGD |PETER.M21 BURNL.M21 2.65]3.80|2.20]4.00 | 3.30 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.32|1.45
15:30{3712|IRN 2 |S.NOWSH. ESLAMSH. 2.25|3.00|3.30]3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 4.30 2.10
15:40| 8881 |ISR 3 |MAC.YAV. HAP.AZOR 1.90|3.45|3.80]3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.30 | 9.50 | 1.75 | 2.10 ] 1.85 | 3.00
15:45/ 8879 ISR 3 |HOLON J. MAC.K.M. 1.82/3.40|4.20(2.85|6.75|5.40|13.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]3.10 | 2.30]1.82 | 5.70| 2.55 | 10.5[1.90 | 2.50 [ 1.92 | 3.70
15:45|/ 8882 ISR 3 |IRONIM. HAP.B.L. 1.90|3.40|3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|10.5]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50|1.83 |2.30| 1.95| 3.15
15:50|8878 |ISR 3 |HAP.HERZ. MACC.LA. 2.00|3.30|3.603.20 | 5.60]6.00|11.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.40 | 2.60| 1.87 | 6.00]2.35|9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.10 | 3.30
16:00| 4454 |SVK C |ODEVA L. ZEMPLIN 9.50|5.70|1.25|17.0|1.63]50.0|2.20|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97 | 12.0 | 12.0| 3.05| 18.0| 1.30 | 2.55]1.80 | 1.97 | 4.50 | 1.20
16:00| 4455 |SVK C |FILAKOVO KOMARNO 10.06.25{1.22117.0|1.53160.0 | 2.05/2.90|1.35|1.90|1.90|13.0|11.0]3.05|18.0|1.25|2.30|1.75|1.8814.30 | 1.18
16:00| 4456 |SVK C |SERED ZLATE M. 4.3013.60|1.75]16.50|2.65]|11.04.30|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05]|5.40 |4.80]2.05|9.50|1.57 |4.10|1.48 | 1.75]2.65| 1.52
16:00| 4457 |SVK C |PODKONICE RUZOMBER. 13.0(7.50|1.15]123.0|1.42165.0|1.90]12.90|1.35|1.90|1.90/16.0 | 15.0]3.35|22.0|1.25|2.202.00 | 2.05]5.30 | 1.15
16:00| 6704 |INFRY |[FRANC.M19 DENM.M19 1.85(3.45|4.00]2.85|6.00|5.40|11.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.85|2.25|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.20
16:15| 6706 |INFRY |R.IRE.M19 GREEC.M19 2.5013.30|2.65|4.104.30]7.50|8.00|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|3.80 | 3.15| 1.87 | 6.25]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.15 | 2.25
16:30| 3711 |IRN 2 |NIROYE Z. SAIPA 1. 3.40|3.00|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0|7.25]|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 6.75 2.20
16:30| 8884 |CRO 3 [ULJANIK JADRAN P. 1.50|4.00{6.00]2.20]9.503.35/20.0f2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|2.10 | 1.67]1.60 | 3.60|2.75|12.0|1.75|2.15]1.50 | 3.99
16:30| 8885 | CZH3C|HODONIN ZLIN Il 2.55]3.35|2.55[4.004.00]8.00/8.00|1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]4.20 | 3.40|1.95|6.75]1.95 | 6.75] 1.67 | 2.05 | 2.35 | 2.35
17:00[11151|CZE3A|M.TAB.II SLOVAN V. 2.35/3.70|2.503.60 | 3.90]6.75|7.25|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 3.00 | 2.60| 1.72 | 5.40|1.75 | 5.70 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.85 | 1.95
17:00111152/CZH3B|KOLIN USTI ORL. 1.80/3.80|3.50[2.70|5.30|4.50|9.00]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.35|2.00]|1.62 | 4.30| 2.05 | 7.25|1.57 | 1.85[1.65 | 2.50
17:00/11153/CZH3B|SOKOL Z. PARDUB.II 2.4513.60|2.453.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80]1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
17:00| 8886 |CZH3B|CHLUMEC BENATKY 2.15]3.70|2.80|3.40|4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
18:00/ 6061 |KVM19|SWITZ.M19 FINL.M19 1.78|3.50 |4.30|2.75|6.50|4.80 | 12.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.552.60 | 2.10|1.72 | 4.70| 2.40 | 10.5|1.75 | 2.15] 1.72 | 3.30
18:30|/ 4063 |[ESP C [SAN TIRSO SELAYA 1.95]3.35(3.703.10|5.70]5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.702.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
19:00/2925|ISR 2 |HAP.AFULA HAP.AKKO 2.4013.25|2.80)13.80|4.70]7.50|8.501.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.90 | 3.25]1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.20 | 2.25 | 2.60
19:00/5366 | TUR C |GIRESUNS. VIRANSEH. 1.22]5.80|11.0]1.65]19.0]2.15|55.012.29|1.55|2.35|/2.101.65|1.32]1.35/2.803.50 | 19.0|2.20 | 2.45] 1.30 | 6.00
19:00| 6062 [KVM19|MACED.M19 LATV.M19 2.5013.20|2.70|4.20 | 4.40]8.00 |1 8.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35|2.00 | 7.00|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.40 | 2.60
19:00| 6063 |KVM19|MALTA M19 POLAN.M19 18.011.0|1.07]28.0|1.22 4.00(1.20 | 1.53 2.15|2.25
19:00| 6065 |KVM19|SVK.M19 LUXEM.M19 1.5313.90(5.80]2.25]|9.003.50|17.0|2.03 |1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.7211.60 | 3.80|2.65| 12.0|1.83 | 2.20 | 1.55 | 4.10
19:00| 8792 |[EST 2 |TAL.K.M21 TALLINN 3.05|4.00|1.90|4.70 | 2.75 3.20|1.25|1.70 1.30|1.37
19:00/ 8880 |ISR 3 |SHIM.K.K. MACCAB.S. 2.4513.00|2.95(4.10|5.00]8.00|9.00|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]4.90 | 3.502.20 | 7.50] 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.35
19:00| 8883 ISR 3 |DIMONA HAPOEL M. 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.20 | 15.011.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.40 | 1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.80
19:30| 4077 [ESP C [SONSECA P.ESCUELA 2.25|3.2013.103.70 | 5.20|7.25|9.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 | 3.90 | 3.05]2.00 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.30 | 3.00
19:4511785/CLW |BAYERN W ARSENAL W 2.20|3.702.703.45|4.20|6.25 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|3.00 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.30| 1.87 | 6.25|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.87 | 2.15
19:4512313 CLW |HAMMAR.W ST.POLT.W 1.28(5.40|7.75]11.70|12.0|2.25|37.012.37 | 1.45|2.05|2.001.57 | 1.35|1.35|2.85|2.75| 16.0 | 1.80 | 2.00 | 1.27 | 3.99
20:00| 1792 |COS2A/AD SARCHI CARMELITA 1.78|3.80|3.60]2.70|5.30|4.80 | 10.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.55|2.05|1.67 | 4.40|2.15|9.00[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.67 | 2.70
20:00| 4064 ESP C |S.PEDR.A. 6 DE JUN. 1.0810.5|{17.0]1.25|25.0 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.20]2.30
20:00| 4081 |[ESP C |ASTUR PROMESAS 1.4814.00{6.50]2.15]/11.013.30|25.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.10 |1.67|1.57 | 3.60|2.75|14.0 | 1.87 | 2.25]1.52 | 4.50
20:00| 4082 ESP C |BAZTAN ONTINENA 3.2013.30|2.1515.20 | 3.5019.00 | 6.25|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05 | 2.60]5.00 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75]1.87 | 5.90 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.75 | 1.97
20:00| 6705 |INFRY |ENGL.M19 PORTU.M19 2.20]3.35|3.05|3.50|5.00]6.25|9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.20 | 2.60| 1.80 | 5.70]|1.92 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.45
20:30({11149 SPACF|LAS R.CF CAZALEGAS 1.95(3.35|3.70]3.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.01 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40| 1.85 | 5.70| 2.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35]2.00 | 3.20
20:30| 3334 AUT3 |SCHWAZ ST.JOHANN 2.15|3.702.80]3.40 | 4.50]6.00|8.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.15|2.60|1.77|5.70|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.30
20:30/ 4065 [ESP C |VILLAMUR. AURERRA 5.30|3.60|1.63]18.00|2.50]16.0|4.2011.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|6.75|7.25]12.70|12.0|1.70 | 4.40|1.82 (2.30|4.10 | 1.67
20:30| 5132 |FRA 3 |ORLEANS VALENCI. 1.90(3.30|4.00]3.05|6.75]5.70 | 12.0]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]|3.452.45]1.92 16.00|2.60 | 10.5]1.98 | 2.60]2.10 | 3.80
20:30| 8929 |SPACF|SES.RIVER COMPOSTE. 1.75|3.40 |4.60|2.80|8.00|5.10 | 15.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.05 | 2.25|1.82 | 5.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 2.00 | 2.60 | 2.00 | 4.30
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Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogsovas | overts | overts
mveneeooe| 1 | 0 | 2 | 7 | 9 |eos|eo6| 5 | 3 [ 4 | 31 |ser | 570|611 | 512 ] 614 | 615 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524

21:00/11047 [ENNLK|FOREST G. MAN.U.M21 2.3013.70/2.5513.35|3.8016.257.25[2.90|1.30 | 1.80| 1.85]2.70 | 2.45/1.57 | 4.90|1.62 | 5.401.32]1.45]1.60 | 1.70
21:00/ 8930 |GHA 1 MEDEAMA SAMARTEX 1.9313.20 1 4.00 1.4712.50
21:30111150 SPACF EXTR.1924 CD CIEZA 2.20/3.30/3.103.50 | 5.1016.50 | 9.00 {1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.65|1.87 | 6.00|2.05 | 7.251.67 | 2.05]2.00 | 2.65
21:30111227/CFR _ |SLIGO CELTIC 7.50/5.50/1.2810.0|1.65]33.02.25(2.90/1.30|1.70| 1.80]9.00 | 8.502.40 |13.0|1.32|2.30 | 1.62 | 1.80 ] 3.25 | 1.18
21:30| 4061 ESP C |UE VIC SP.MAHON 1.32]5.00|8.00[1.80 | 14.0]12.40|38.0|2.55|1.452.15]2.05]|1.60 | 1.40|1.40 | 2.95[2.95|16.0|1.75|2.00 | 1.30 | 4.20
21:30| 4066 ESP C |GEVORA SOTAVENTO 1.603.7015.40[2.408.003.80| 16.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.25|1.85] 1.65|4.20[2.55|12.0[1.80 | 2.251.60 | 3.99
21:45/2501 WAL 1 |TNS CAERNARF. 1.1318.00114.0/1.33 | 22.0 4.0011.201.53 1.8211.93
22:0011786/CLW |VOLER.W JUVENT.W 4.60]4.20|1.57[6.50 | 2.25]13.0|3.502.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10] 5.70 | 5.60 | 2.20 | 10.5[1.55 | 3.50 | 1.55 | 1.87[2.90 | 1.45
22:00/11834CLW |MAN.CIT.W BARCEL.W 5.1014.30|/1.50/7.00|2.10(16.03.20]2.37 | 1.45/2.10 | 2.05|6.00 | 5.60 | 2.25 | 10.5| 1.50 | 3.40 | 1.50 | 1.823.00 | 1.40
22:00| 1412 |CHI C |P. MONTT HUACHIP. 3.80]3.25]1.95|6.25|3.15[/11.0|5.90|1.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.206.25|5.70 ] 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 | 6.25 ] 2.00 | 2.65 | 3.70 | 2.20
22:0014062 ESP C |CHICLANA MELILLA 1.08110.5]17.0[1.25)| 25.0 3.55/1.25/1.68 2.2012.30
22:30/ 8781 |CONL |BRIT.V.I. ST.K&N. 10.06.001.23[18.0|1.6260.0|2.15]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00/13.0 | 12.0)3.35|19.01.30 | 2.701.93 | 2.15|5.10 | 1.25
23:00| 1285 CO2CL|R.S.ANDR. DEP.CUC. 3.7013.25]2.00/6.00 | 3.20 /11.0 | 6.00 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15/6.00 | 5.40 ] 2.55 | 10.5| 1.92 16.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.60 | 2.20
23:30111186/COLIW/|LIBER. W CORINTH.W 35.0/14.0/1.02 5.80/1.10/1.30
23:30] 1371 |PAR C INACION.A. 2 DE MAYO 2.10)3.20/3.40]3.40|5.7016.50 | 10.0[1.62 | 2.15/4.00| 3.15]3.70 | 2.801.95 1 6.252.40 | 9.00 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.30 | 3.35
23:30/1491 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. EL S.ANT. 1.85]3.304.20[3.00|7.00|5.70|13.0] 1.552.30 | 4.40/3.35|3.45|2.45]1.87 | 6.00[2.75]10.5|2.15|2.80 | 2.15| 4.30
23:30/1492 [ECU 2 |CHACARIT. GUAYA.C. 3.3013.20|2.15]5.60|3.50]9.50 | 6.75|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 1 6.00 | 4.80}2.30 | 9.502.00 | 6.751.97 | 2.65 ] 3.35 | 2.35
23:30| 8931 |COLIW|BOCA J.W ADIFFEM W 1.03[13.0/30.0]1.18 | 50.0 4.00|1.201.53 2.40|2.50
00:00|1272 |COL 1 |[ENVIGADO DEP.PASTO 3.40/3.00/2.2015.703.60]10.0 | 7.25(1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 6.75 | 5.50 [ 2.55 1 9.502.15| 7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.70
00:00/ 1411 |CHI C |cOQUIMBO UN.CHILE 3.45/3.05|2.15]5.80|3.60]10.5|7.00f1.41/2.70 | 5.40| 3.80]6.75|5.60 [ 2.55 | 9.502.15|7.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 4.10 | 2.65
01:30| 1511 |BRA 1 |ATL.MIN GREMIO 1.95]3.45/4.0013.10 | 6.25]15.90| 13.0]1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.60|1.90 | 6.25[2.55|11.011.92 | 2.55[2.15|3.70
02:00| 1372 |PAR C |CERRO P. SOL AMER. 1.53]3.90|5.80[2.25]9.00]3.50|17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75]2.50]2.15|1.72|1.60 | 3.80 [ 2.65| 12.0 | 1.83 | 2.20 [ 1.55 | 4.10
02:00| 1521 BRA 2 |BOTAF.SP GUARANI 2.35]2.70]3.70/3.80|5.60 | 7.50 | 10.0]1.29 | 3.25 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.50 | 3.40] 2.20 | 7.25| 2.45 | 9.50 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 2.85 | 3.80
02:00| 8746 |lUSL  |NORT.CAR. TULSA 1.3714.60|7.00[1.87|10.5]2.60|32.0]|2.251.50|2.20|2.10|1.72 | 1.50 ] 1.42 | 3.10 [ 2.55 | 14.0[1.72 | 2.00 | 1.35 | 3.90
02:00/ 8932 |COLIW|c.coLow A.READY W 1.1517.50113.0[1.37 | 22.0 4.0011.2011.53 1.80 | 1.87
02:00| 8933 |COLIW|SANTOS W OLIMPIA W 1.67|3.50|5.10(2.50 | 7.75]4.20 | 15.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.30 | 1.90 | 1.65 | 4.10| 2.40 | 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.65 | 3.50
02:00| 8934 \URU C|FERR.C.U. CLUB OR. 4.5013.3011.80}7.502.90115.0|5.60]1.47|2.50 | 5.00|3.50]8.50 | 7.25]12.85|12.01.87 1 6.00 [ 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.90 | 2.20
02:30| 8835 |lURU C P.COLONIA PIRIAPOL. 1.10]9.0016.0f1.32|25.0/1.70|65.012.90 | 1.35]1.90/1.901.40 | 1.15]1.22|2.15[3.70 | 22.0/2.20 | 2.35 1.13 | 6.00
03:00| 1522 BRA 2 |PAYSANDU CHAPECOE. 1.6313.4515.60[2.55/10.0|4.50|17.0]1.55]2.30 4.40|3.35/3.15/2.10]1.77 | 5.60 [ 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.85 1.97 | 5.60
03:00/ 8782 |CONL |VIR.ISLA. BARBADOS 10.06.25]1.22[18.0|1.57|60.0|2.15]2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00/13.0 | 12.0)3.35|19.01.30 | 2.65[1.95|2.20|5.10 | 1.22
03:30| 1273 |COL 1 |ATL.NAC. DEP.CALI 1.60]3.60 |5.60[2.4518.50)14.20|18.0|1.76 | 1.953.45]2.85]2.60 | 1.97|1.72 14.50 [ 2.75| 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.60
04:00|8745 |USL  |NEW MEX. PHOENIX 2.05/3.70/2.95]3.20 | 4.70 ] 5.80 | 9.00[1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]3.00 | 2.501.75|5.30|1.92 |6.751.57 | 1.90 | 1.87 | 2.35
04:00) 8747 |USL  |EL PASO SAN ANTO. 2.30)3.60|2.603.50|4.10]6.758.001.91/1.70|2.70| 2.50 | 3.35|2.75/1.85 1 5.90|1.92 | 6.251.57 | 1.90 ] 2.00 | 2.20
05:00| 8749 |lUSL  |SACRAMEN. MONT.BAY 1.45]4.10/6.25[2.109.50]3.15]20.0|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]2.20 | 1.70|1.62 | 3.80 | 2.90 | 15.0 | 1.97 | 2.30 [ 1.55 | 4.70
05:00/ 8750 USL  |OR.COUNTY  |COLOR.S. 2.4513.60|2.4513.80|3.80(7.50 | 7.50]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75/3.90 | 3.25]1.92 |6.75| 1.92 1 6.75 1 1.67 | 2.052.25 | 2.25
05:00| 8783 |CONL |ANGUILLA BELIZE 16.0]8.00|1.12125.0 | 1.33 3.201.30|1.73 2.00|2.15
05:00/8890 |USL 1 |C.V.FUEGO S.VELOC. 2.45|3.702.40]3.70 | 3.60 | 7.25 | 7.00{2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]3.15| 2.65[1.72 | 5.50 | 1.70 | 5.40 | 1.42 | 1.65] 1.85 | 1.82




